SHIVAPUTRA

AXIS BANK
I\

H NO 1-11-4 NEAR RAILWAY STATION
BEGUMPET BESIDE SAIBABA TEMPLE

HYDERABAD Customer No :887578899
TELANGANA-INDIA Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY

ACCOUNT
500016 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :918010110363805 for the period (From : 08-10-2019 To: 10-01-2020)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 15897.61
POS/SWEET

08-10-2019 HEART,/SECUNDERABAD/081019/14.07 407.00 15490.61| 008
ATM-CASH/+PB NO 245 NIZAM

08-10-2019 S/HYDERABAD/081019 2000.00 13490.61| 008

09-10-2019 POS/DMART,/HYDERABAD/091019/21:17 5469.30 8021.31| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

10-10-2019 ON/AMEERPET/101019 3000.00 5021.31| 008

11-10-2019 Sign. Verf. Chrgs Mandate Regst/ Stop Pay/ 118.00 4903.31| 008

12-10-2019 GST @18% on Charge 24.30 4879.01| 008

12-10-2019 Consolidated Charges for A/c 135.00 4744.01| 008
UPI/P2A/928619601741/MOHAMMED /K otak

13-10-2019 Mah/UPI 250.00 4494.01| 008

14-10-2019 NACH-DR- TP ACH WHEEL SEMI 3517.00 977.01| 2567
POS/GUPTHA

14-10-2019 PETROLEUM/HY DERABAD/141019/18:43 520.00 457.01| 008
IMPS/P2A/928719891775/tuka/ STATEBA/X 4659

14-10-2019 13/ 402.95 54.06| 008
UPI/P2A/928811299208/I JENTER/Andhra

15-10-2019 Ba/UPI 1350.00 1404.06| 008
AXMOB/MBR/XJIXQGAB6E6508/9180101103638

15-10-2019 05/151019 199.00 1205.06| 008
AXMOB/DTHR/XSW9HKH98802/91801011036

15-10-2019 3805/151019 488.00 717.06| 008

17-10-2019 Rupay Issuing Refund/14.10.19// 3.90 720.96( 100
EURO_ICONNECT_MOB_REFUND14-09-

25-10-2019 2019 0Z04V 8593877 488.00 232.96| 100
UPI/P2A/930116916061/ABDUL ZAF/ICICI

28-10-2019 Ban/UPI 70.00 162.96| 008
UPI/P2A/930220297604/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

29-10-2019 Bank/UPI 6.00 168.96| 008

01-11-2019 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK151954194/4055/SEL F 4000.00 4168.96( 4055
UPI/P2A/930516998837/SINDHOL S/Axis

01-11-2019 Bank/UPI 1.00 4167.96 008
UPI/P2A/930516234471/X X X512339/Indian

01-11-2019 Ba/UPI 500.00 3667.96| 008
UPI/P2A/930623532494/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

02-11-2019 Bank/UPI 650.00 4317.96/ 008
UPI/P2A/930715610749/E MAHESHW/AXis

03-11-2019 Bank/UPI 150.00 4167.96 008
UPI/P2A/930813667132/SURENDRA /State

04-11-2019 Ban/UPI 330.00 4497.96| 008
UPI/P2A/930816291764/DILEEP VA/Bank of

04-11-2019 I/Divyak 7440.00 11937.96| 008
IMPS/P2A/930820033821/Ashishk adRATNAKA

04-11-2019 R/Accountv 1.00 11938.96| 008
IMPS/P2A/930820033996/A shishkK ad RATNAKA

04-11-2019 R/Accountv 1.00 11939.96| 008




IMPS/P2A/930820034726/AshishkK s/ RATNAKA

04-11-2019 R/Accountv 1.00 11940.96| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

05-11-2019 ON/AMEERPET/051119 8500.00 3440.96| 008
IMPS/P2A/930910120779/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

05-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 1600.00 5040.96| 008
INB/702331336/MONEY VIEW

05-11-2019 SOLUTIONS(RAZORPAY)/ 2984.00 2056.96| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

05-11-2019 ON/AMEERPET/051119 2000.00 56.96| 008
UPI/P2A/930912807658/SHIVA SAN/HDFC

05-11-2019 BANK/Scratch 3000.00 3056.96 008

05-11-2019 NACH-DR- BDDMINBFC 2984.00 72.96| 2567
UPI/P2A/931012763720/D NARESH/AXis

06-11-2019 Bank/UPI 800.00 872.96| 008
UPI/P2A/931013938573/FEROZ KHA/Canara

06-11-2019 Ba/lC 110.00 762.96| 008

06-11-2019 TRANSFER/TB/25-1299454677-9/Salary/BHQ 18962.00 19724.96| 248
IFT/CB0007643562/PL 1090541637357633/1VL

06-11-2019 FINANCE L 8668.00 28392.96 1359
UPI/P2A/931018091151/MANJULA K/Andhra

06-11-2019 Ba/UPI 1300.00 27092.96] 008
INB/702942018/AVANTGARDE PAYMENTS

07-11-2019 (PAYGATE)/ 1840.00 25252.96| 008
IMPS/P2A/931112317042/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

07-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 3100.00 28352.96| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

07-11-2019 ON/AMEERPET/071119 3000.00 25352.96] 008
UPI/P2M/931122803258/Bookmysho/HDFC

07-11-2019 BANK/Ticket 317.64 25035.32| 008
UPI/P2A/931122739556/ GOOGLEPAY /Axis

07-11-2019 Bank/UPI 3.00 25038.32| 008

08-11-2019 POS'DMART,/HYDERABAD/081119/21:17 7297.42 17740.90| 008
IMPS/P2A/931309614300/tuka/ STATEBA/X 4659

09-11-2019 13/ 1505.90 16235.00| 008
AXMOB/DTHR/8Q05A1MD9368/918010110363

09-11-2019 805/091119 488.00 15747.00| 008

09-11-2019 GST @18% on Charge 7.20 15739.80| 008

09-11-2019 Consolidated Charges for Alc 40.00 15699.80| 008
POS/KHAANA PEENA A

10-11-2019 UN/HYDERABAD/101119/11:15 115.50 15584.30| 008
IMPS/P2A/931420277767/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

10-11-2019 NKL/SiCrevaC 1.00 15585.30| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

11-11-2019 ON/AMEERPET/111119 5500.00 10085.30| 008
ATM-CASH-

11-11-2019 AXIS/TERH405501/6355/111119/HY DERABAD 400.00 9685.30| 008

11-11-2019 NACH-DR- INCRED FINANCIAL SER 7423.00 2262.30| 2567
UPI/P2A/931513453463/RAJPUT SE/IDBI

11-11-2019 Bank/Diviya 7350.00 9612.30| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

11-11-2019 ON/AMEERPET/111119 6000.00 3612.30| 008
IMPS/P2A/931513150367/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

11-11-2019 NKL/KisshtFa 3292.00 6904.30| 008
SAK/CASH

11-11-2019 DEP/SAK153835319/3324/SANJEEV 48100.00 55004.30| 3324
ATM-CASH/+DIEBOLD

11-11-2019 RECYCLER/HYDERABAD/111119 10000.00 45004.30 008
ATM-CASH/+DIEBOLD

11-11-2019 RECYCLER/HYDERABAD/111119 10000.00 35004.30{ 008
UPI/P2A/931516113785/D NARESH/AXis

11-11-2019 Bank/UPI 500.00 35504.30{ 008
UPI/P2A/931516128599/SINDHOL S/AXxis

11-11-2019 Bank/UPI 28000.00 7504.30] 008




UPI/P2A/931516977044/GOOGLEPAY /AXxis

11-11-2019 Bank/UPI 6.00 7510.30| 008
INB/703883662/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

11-11-2019 PVT LTD/ 3576.80 3933.50| 008
IMPS/P2A/931516295222/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

11-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 3500.00 7433.50| 008

12-11-2019 UPI/P2M/931611190805/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 399.00 7034.50| 008

12-11-2019 UPI/P2M/931611214914/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 199.00 6835.50| 008

12-11-2019 Sign. Verf. Chrgs Mandate Regst/ Stop Pay/ 118.00 6717.50| 008
UPI/P2A/931616039260/SABY ASACH/HDFC

12-11-2019 BANK/Medicin 6900.00 13617.50| 008
UPI/P2A/931619249699/RAMESH C/State

12-11-2019 Ban/UPI 2420.00 11197.50| 008

13-11-2019 NACH-DR- TP ACH WHEEL SEMI 3517.00 7680.50| 2567
UPI/P2A/931712148342/SINDHOL S/AXis

13-11-2019 Bank/Hh 2000.00 9680.50| 008
ATM-CASH-

13-11-2019 AXIS/TERH405501/6525/131119/HY DERABAD 9500.00 180.50| 008
UPI/P2A/931718208329/MOHD JALE/State

13-11-2019 Ban/UPI 100.00 80.50| 008
IMPS/P2A/931810160321/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

14-11-2019 NKL/BORNBRAV 4300.00 4380.50( 008
INB/704548619/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

14-11-2019 PVT LTD/ 4036.80 343.70| 008
IMPS/P2A/931815439120/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

14-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 4000.00 4343.70 008
UPI/P2A/931818819745/MOHD SHAR/HDFC

14-11-2019 BANK/UPI 2000.00 2343.70| 008
UPI/P2A/931913822304/MOHD ABDU/K otak

15-11-2019 Mah/UPI 100.00 2243.70| 008
IMPS/P2A/932011206500/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

16-11-2019 NKL/Cashlnca 2504.00 4747.70| 008

16-11-2019 INB/704990157/EASY PAY-AXISBANK LTD./ 1.00 4746.70| 008
IMPS/P2A/932015932308/BHANIXFI/KOTAKM

16-11-2019 AH/IMPSCM Sf 9282.00 14028.70| 008
UPI/P2A/932016361030/SUDHAKAR /State

16-11-2019 Ban/UPI 6412.00 20440.70| 008
ATM-CASH/NO 89218 SHIVA

17-11-2019 INT/BIDAR/171119 2000.00 18440.70| 008
ATM-CASH-

18-11-2019 AXIS/'TERH405501/6857/181119/HY DERABAD 10000.00 8440.70| 008
INB/705419195/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

18-11-2019 PVT LTD/ 4611.80 3828.90 008
IMPS/P2A/932310248560/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 4500.00 8328.90| 008
UPI/P2A/932311241435/KUMARI SH/State

19-11-2019 Ban/Medicin 4050.00 12378.90| 008

19-11-2019 INB/705524140/KUDOS(RAZORPAY)/ 5085.30 7293.60| 008
IMPS/P2A/932313391602/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-11-2019 NKL/BORNBRAV 4050.00 11343.60| 008

19-11-2019 ECOM PUR/Kissht/Mumbai/191119/13:12 4090.45 7253.15| 008
IMPS/P2A/932313397760/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-11-2019 NKL/KisshtFa 4022.10 11275.25| 008
ECOM PUR/UNIQUE INDENT/New

20-11-2019 Delhi/201119/10:45 50.00 11225.25| 008
UPI/P2A/932416974905/NETHALA S/Andhra

20-11-2019 Ba/UPI 1000.00 10225.25| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

20-11-2019 ON/AMEERPET/201119 5000.00 5225.25| 008

20-11-2019 INB/705867591/WBSEDCL/ 1.00 5224.25| 008
IMPS/P2A/932510551998/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

21-11-2019 N/73032033 1.00 5225.25| 008
IMPS/P2A/932510227568/MOUNTSHI/Y ESBA

21-11-2019 NKL/FUNDTRAN 3820.00 9045.25| 008




ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

21-11-2019 ON/AMEERPET/211119 5000.00 4045.25| 008
MOB/CCPMT/QOZ3Z00K4751/451457X X XXX

21-11-2019 X0726/91970143 2200.00 1845.25| 008
NEFT/N326190321735414/GODDARD

22-11-2019 TECHNICAL/9231445712 2000.00 3845.25| 248

22-11-2019 INB/706208098/PAY U.IN/ 199.00 3646.25| 008
INB/706227030/NACH E

22-11-2019 MANDATE/NACHO0000000000429091 1.00 3645.25| 008
IMPS/P2A/932620424762/Gangam/STATEBA/X

22-11-2019 274750/ 52.95 3592.30| 008
UPI/P2A/932621758516/ALETI SAN/State

22-11-2019 Ban/UPI 47.00 3545.30| 008
ATM-CASH/CONCOURSE

23-11-2019 HOUSE/HYDERABAD/231119 1000.00 2545.30| 008
UPI/P2A/932802482829/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

24-11-2019 Bank/UPI 3.00 2548.30| 008
ATM-CASH/CONCOURSE

25-11-2019 HOUSE/HYDERABAD/251119 500.00 2048.30| 008
UPI/P2A/932912890581/B BALA SA/HDFC

25-11-2019 BANK/UPI 638.00 1410.30| 008
UPI/P2A/932914421511/LINGA TE/State

25-11-2019 Ban/UPI 500.00 1910.30| 008
UPI/P2M/932916664636/razorpay/I CICl

25-11-2019 Ban/SalaryDo 234.82 1675.48| 008
UPI/P2A/933010148134/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

26-11-2019 Bank/UPI 7.00 1682.48| 008
UPI/P2A/933010149460/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

26-11-2019 Bank/UPI 5.00 1687.48| 008
IMPS/P2A/933011070744/SMARTCOI/Y ESBAN

26-11-2019 KL/SmartCoi 1.00 1688.48| 008

26-11-2019 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK 156505625/4055/SHIVA 4000.00 5688.48| 4055
INB/706988033/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

26-11-2019 PVT LTD/ 5186.80 501.68| 008
IMPS/P2A/933014245967/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

26-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 6300.00 6801.68| 008

26-11-2019 INB/706991891/KUDOS(RAZORPAY)/ 5085.30 1716.38| 008
IMPS/P2A/933014259324/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

26-11-2019 NKL/BORNBRAV 4050.00 5766.38| 008

26-11-2019 ECOM PUR/Kissht/Mumbai/261119/14:43 4601.00 1165.38| 008
IMPS/P2A/933014266979/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

26-11-2019 NKL/KisshtFa 4075.20 5240.58| 008

26-11-2019 INB/706995611/MOUNT(RAZORPAY)/ 5066.50 174.08| 008
IMPS/P2A/933015284727/MOUNTSHI/Y ESBA

26-11-2019 NKL/FUNDTRAN 3820.00 3994.08| 008
UPI/P2A/933015060050/KODUMURI /Canara

26-11-2019 Ba/Petrol 510.00 3484.08| 008
INB/707076952/AVAIL

26-11-2019 FINANCE(RAZORPAY)/ 2100.00 1384.08| 008
UPI/P2A/933101171676/ GOOGLEPAY /Axis

27-11-2019 Bank/UPI 4.00 1388.08| 008
NEFT/CMS1310942623/SUNIDHI CAPITAL

27-11-2019 PVT LTD/SUNIDHI 3520.00 4908.08| 248

27-11-2019 UPI/P2M/933118900931/billdeskt/ICICl Ban/UPI 509.00 4399.08| 008
UPI/P2A/933216409148/SINDHOL S/AXxis

28-11-2019 Bank/Hhh 10000.00 14399.08| 008
INB/707495307/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

28-11-2019 PVT LTD/ 7256.80 7142.28| 008
IMPS/P2A/933219296605/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

28-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 7000.00 14142.28| 008
UPI/P2A/933315412696/MACHARLA /State

29-11-2019 Ban/Komuran 2000.00 16142.28| 008

29-11-2019 INB/707749389/CASHXL(RAZORPAY)/ 3420.00 12722.28| 008




INB/707998297/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

30-11-2019 PVT LTD/ 8060.80 4661.48| 008
IMPS/P2A/933507062160/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

01-12-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 7500.00 12161.48| 008
IMPS/P2A/933514208096/ChadhaFi/PaytmPay/W

01-12-2019 ifiCash 2292.00 14453.48| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

02-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/021219 10000.00 4453.48| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

02-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/021219 4000.00 453.48| 008
ATM-CASH-

02-12-2019 AXIS/TERH405501/7961/021219/HY DERABAD 400.00 53.48| 008
UPI/P2A/933715064543/AMANDEEP/ICICI

03-12-2019 Ban/gyanshe 6500.00 6553.48| 008
UPI/P2A/933716966073/SINDHOL S/AXis

03-12-2019 Bank/UPI 1.00 6552.48| 008
AXMOB/MBR/2BBZGZVD4475/918010110363

03-12-2019 805/031219 378.00 6174.48| 008
UPI/P2A/933814009112/SINDHOL S/Axis

04-12-2019 Bank/Recharg 378.00 5796.48| 008
ATM-CASH/+DIEBOLD

05-12-2019 RECYCLER/HYDERABAD/051219 5000.00 796.48| 008
UPI/P2A/933913680396/SINDHOL S/Axis

05-12-2019 Bank/Hh 4500.00 5296.48| 008
NEFT/CMS1321181732/LENDENCLUB

05-12-2019 LENDER FUNDING ISP L 9453.00 14749.48| 248
UPI/P2A/933917766482/SINDHOL S/AXis

05-12-2019 Bank/Hh 2000.00 16749.48| 008
AXMOB/DTHR/WLMYV Z4354664/91801011036

05-12-2019 3805/051219 488.00 16261.48| 008

05-12-2019 ECOM PUR/Kissht/Mumbai/051219/19:08 4601.00 11660.48| 008
IMPS/P2A/933919148361/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

05-12-2019 NKL/KisshtFa 4854.02 16514.50| 008

05-12-2019 INB/709484292/KUDOS(RAZORPAY)/ 5085.30 11429.20| 008
EURO_ICONNECT_MOB_REFUND 03-12-

05-12-2019 2019 2BBZGZVD4475 378.00 11807.20| 100
IMPS/P2A/934008381409/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

06-12-2019 NKL/BORNBRAV 6480.00 18287.20| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

06-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/061219 2000.00 16287.20| 008
UPI/P2A/934013674671/SINDHOL S/AXxis

06-12-2019 Bank/Friday 1.00 16286.20| 008
INB/709673155/PAY TM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

06-12-2019 PVT LTD/ 3000.00 13286.20| 008
NEFT/CMS1322497782/CHADHA FINANCE

06-12-2019 LIMITED/CHADHA F 2445.00 15731.20| 248
NEFT/N341190330827647/GODDARD

07-12-2019 TECHNICAL/2795377131 10000.00 25731.20| 248
UPI/P2A/934112579485/K ATRAGADD/Paytm

07-12-2019 Pay/Stamps 140.00 25591.20| 008

07-12-2019 INB/709953690/MOUNT(RAZORPAY)/ 5066.50 20524.70( 008
IMPS/P2A/934116053265/MOUNTSHI/Y ESBA

07-12-2019 NKL/FUNDTRAN 3820.00 24344.70( 008
MOB/CCPMT/LQO1UA155453/451457X X XXX

07-12-2019 X0726/91970143 18724.16 5620.54| 008
ATM-CASH/+BEGUMPET

08-12-2019 HYDERABA/SECUNDERABAD/081219 1000.00 4620.54| 008
MOB/CCPMT/60AV E3R24889/451457X X X XX

08-12-2019 X0726/91970143 427.00 4193.54| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

09-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/091219 4000.00 193.54| 008
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

10-12-2019 BNA/TERH405501/8771/101219/HY DERAB 8000.00 8193.54| 008

10-12-2019 UPI/P2M/934410032516/billdeskt/I CICI Ban/UPI 149.00 8044.54| 008




10-12-2019 TRANSFER/TB/25-1333863361-9/Sdary/TVW 20642.00 28686.54| 248
INB/710576799/NACH E

10-12-2019 MANDATE/NACHO0000000002119091 1.00 28685.54| 008

10-12-2019 NACH-DR- INCRED FINANCIAL SER 7423.00 21262.54| 2567

10-12-2019 Sign. Verf. Chrgs Mandate Regst/ Stop Pay/ 118.00 21144.54| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

10-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/101219 7000.00 14144.54| 008
INB/711054601/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

12-12-2019 PVTLTD/ 3180.00 10964.54| 008

12-12-2019 NACH-DR- TP ACH WHEEL SEMI 3517.00 7447.54| 2567
UPI/P2A/934712894543/SURENDRA /State

13-12-2019 Ban/UPI 2000.00 9447.54| 008
ATM-CASH-

13-12-2019 AXIS'TERH405501/9055/131219/HY DERABAD 9000.00 447.54| 008
NEFT/CMS1329097968/CHADHA FINANCE

13-12-2019 LIMITED/CHADHA F 2674.00 3121.54| 248
UPI/P2A/934714301729/RAJPUT SE/IDBI

13-12-2019 Bank/UPI 6750.00 9871.54| 008
INB/711395320/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

13-12-2019 PVTLTD/ 8635.80 1235.74| 008
IMPS/P2A/934717204164/PCFinanc/ICICIBAN/1

13-12-2019 9050801 8000.00 9235.74| 008
UPI/P2A/934718949842/SURENDRA /State

13-12-2019 Ban/UPI 2000.00 7235.74| 008
UPI/P2A/934813406336/SHIVA SAN/HDFC

14-12-2019 BANK/Scratch 1200.00 8435.74| 008

14-12-2019 Consolidated Charges for A/c 140.00 8295.74| 008

14-12-2019 GST @18% on Charge 25.20 8270.54| 008

15-12-2019 UPI/P2M/934907353092/billdeskt/I CICI Ban/UPI 49.00 8221.54| 008
UPI/P2A/934916274754/MOHD SHAR/HDFC

15-12-2019 BANK/UPI 400.00 7821.54| 008
UPI/P2A/935017878008/POOJA JAI/Kotak

16-12-2019 Mah/Dad 4000.00 11821.54| 008
UPI/P2A/935108611710/ABASWA RA/Canara

17-12-2019 Ba/UPI 90.00 11731.54| 008
ATM-CASH-

17-12-2019 AXISITERH405501/9373/171219/HY DERABAD 2000.00 9731.54| 008

17-12-2019 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119320148806 5000.00 4731.54| 008

18-12-2019 INB/712304016/LENDBOX(RAZORPAY)/ 500.00 4231.54| 008

18-12-2019 INB/712430710/WBSEDCL/ 1.00 4230.54| 008
IMPS/P2A/935310017448/RHINOFIN/ICICIBAN

19-12-2019 11066631k 2504.00 6734.54| 008
ATM-CASH-

19-12-2019 AXIS/ITERH405501/9546/191219/HY DERABAD 6500.00 234.54| 008
NEFT/N353190337117466/ TRANSACTREE/Len

19-12-2019 dbox Loan 4450.00 4684.54| 248

19-12-2019 UPI/P2M/935320822890/billdeskt/I CICI Ban/UPI 249.00 4435.54| 008
IMPS/P2A/935322392323/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-12-2019 NKL/Cashlnca 3339.00 7774.54| 008
UPI/P2M/935322707557/Si Creva/HDFC

19-12-2019 BANK/Kissht 5481.00 2293.54| 008
IMPS/P2A/935322398677/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-12-2019 NKL/KisshtFa 4854.02 7147.56| 008

19-12-2019 INB/712680897/MOUNT(RAZORPAY)/ 5066.50 2081.06| 008
IMPS/P2A/935323405499/MOUNT SHI/Y ESBA

19-12-2019 NKL/FUNDTRAN 3938.00 6019.06| 008
UPI/P2A/935414466626/ASMA BEGU/Andhra

20-12-2019 Ba/UPI 150.00 5869.06| 008
UPI/P2A/935416712233/D NARESH/AXis

20-12-2019 Bank/UPI 2700.00 3169.06| 008
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

21-12-2019 BNA/TERH405501/9684/211219/HY DERAB 6000.00 9169.06| 008




UPI/P2M/935510020764/Kudos FinfTHDFC

21-12-2019 BANK/BORNBRA 8471.64 697.42( 008
IMPS/P2A/935512251730/NALLAVEL /PaytmPa

21-12-2019 y/ 2000.00 2697.42| 008
IMPS/P2A/935608249780/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

22-12-2019 NKL/BORNBRAV 6480.00 9177.42| 008
ATM-CASH/+DIEBOLD

23-12-2019 RECYCLER/HYDERABAD/231219 9000.00 177.42| 008
CASH-REVERSAL-

23-12-2019 ATM/935711010745/231219/11:19 9000.00 9177.42| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

23-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/231219 9000.00 177.42| 008
UPI/P2A/935712467838/RAJV KUM/Y es Bank

23-12-2019 /Bike se 5000.00 5177.42| 008
ATM-CASH-

23-12-2019 AXIS/ITERH405501/9820/231219/HY DERABAD 5100.00 77.42] 008
UPI/P2A/935714814856/SOMNATH /State

23-12-2019 Ban/UPI 2700.00 2777.42| 008
UPI/P2A/935714113899/D NARESH/AXis

23-12-2019 Bank/UPI 400.00 2377.42| 008
UPI/P2A/935811556523/SURY A PRA/Andhra

24-12-2019 Ba/UPI 200.00 2177.42| 008
UPI/P2A/935812393685/SINDHOL S/Axis

24-12-2019 Bank/UPI 2000.00 177.42| 008
UPI/P2A/935815613639/SINDHOL S/Axis

24-12-2019 Bank/Hh 2000.00 2177.42] 008
NEFT/N358191016245077/AKARA CAPITAL

24-12-2019 ADVISORS PRIV 19292.00 21469.42| 248
POSINEW S S

24-12-2019 GARMENTS/Hyderabad/241219/20:10 900.00 20569.42| 008
POS/ALPHA HOTELS

24-12-2019 AND/SECUNDERABAD/241219/21:04 285.00 20284.42| 008
POS/GOOD LUCK FOOT

25-12-2019 WE/HYDERABAD/251219/09:29 400.00 19884.42| 008
POS/LUCKY

25-12-2019 RESTAURANT/HYDERABAD/251219/16:07 550.00 19334.42| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

25-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/251219 1000.00 18334.42| 008
UPI/P2A/936012139107/SINDHOL S/AXis

26-12-2019 Bank/Shiva 11000.00 29334.42| 008
Dr Card Charges ANNUAL

26-12-2019 B6522X XXX XXX X4843 200.00 29134.42| 008
INB/713925267/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

26-12-2019 PVTLTD/ 4235.00 24899.42| 008
NEFT/CMS1340692194/CHADHA FINANCE

26-12-2019 LIMITED/CHADHA 2674.00 27573.42| 248

26-12-2019 INB/714014454/KUDOS(RAZORPAY)/ 3032.80 24540.62| 008
INB/714016319/P C FINANCIAL SERVICES

26-12-2019 PVT LTD(RAZO 9214.34 15326.28| 008
IMPS/P2A/936019343781/PCFinanc/ICICIBAN/1

26-12-2019 9050801 9700.00 25026.28| 008
IMPS/P2A/936108356394/RHINOFIN/ICICIBAN

27-12-2019 11066631k 2575.00 27601.28| 008
UPI/P2A/936110889748/SREERAM /State

27-12-2019 Ban/UPI 1200.00 26401.28| 008
IMPS/P2A/936112969706/MONEEDTE/KOTAK

27-12-2019 MAH/IMPSCM Sf 2265.00 28666.28| 008
INB/714130233/SMARTCOIN

27-12-2019 FINANCIALS(RAZORPAY)/ 4134.16 24532.12| 008
ATM-CASH/+H NO 6 3 788 26

27-12-2019 S/HYDERABAD/271219 1000.00 23532.12| 008
UPI/P2A/936119402321/SINDHOL S/Axis

27-12-2019 Bank/UPI 350.00 23182.12( 008
POS/SIVAM

28-12-2019 AUTO/HY DERABAD/281219/06:55 800.00 22382.12| 008
POS/SIVAM

28-12-2019 AUTO/HY DERABAD/281219/06:56 800.00 21582.12| 008




ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

31-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/311219 10000.00 11582.12| 008
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

31-12-2019 ON/AMEERPET/311219 10000.00 1562.12| 008

31-12-2019 Rupay Issuing Refund/28.12.19/SIVAM AUTO 6.00 1588.12| 100

31-12-2019 Rupay Issuing Refund/28.12.19/SIVAM AUTO 6.00 1504.12| 100
918010110363805: nt. Pol:01-10-2019 to 31-12-

31-12-2019 2019 76.00 1670.12| 008
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

31-12-2019 BNA/TERH405501/593/311219/HY DERAB 9000.00 10670.12| 008

01-01-2020 INB/715165350/CASHXL (RAZORPAY)/ 4560.00 6110.12| 008
INB/715166183/PAY TM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

01-01-2020 PVT LTD/ 3500.00 2610.12| 008
IMPS/P2A/000110344728/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

01-01-2020 NKL/Cashinca 4174.00 6784.12| 008
UPI/P2A/000111228646/PAUL JOY /Canara

01-01-2020 Ba/UPI 1000.00 5784.12| 008

01-01-2020 UPI/P2M/000112830407/billdeskt/I CICI Ban/UP! 249.00 5535.12| 008
AXMOB/DTHR/FCB68JB38203/9180101103638

01-01-2020 05/010120 548.00 4987.12| 008
NEFT/CMS1349047581/CHADHA FINANCE

02-01-2020 LIMITED/CHADHA 3056.00 8043.12| 248
ATM-CASH/+DIEBOLD

02-01-2020 RECY CLER/HY DERABAD/020120 8000.00 43.12| 008
UPI/P2A/000310145490/D NARESH/AXis

03-01-2020 Bank/UP 1000.00 1043.12| 008
ATM-CASH/+BEGUM PET

03-01-2020 RAILWAY/HYDERABAD/030120 900.00 143.12| 008
UPI/P2A/000315790752/SURY A ENT/Tamilnad

03-01-2020 /UPI 7800.00 7943.12| 008

03-01-2020 INB/715924395/MOUNT(RAZORPAY)/ 5479.50 2463.62| 008
UPI/P2A/000317417919/D NARESH/AXis

03-01-2020 Bank/UP| 1000.00 1463.62| 008
POS/SIVAM

04-01-2020 AUTO/HY DERABAD/040120/09:01 520.00 943.62| 008
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

04-01-2020 BNA/TERH405501/1007/040120/HY DERAB 10000.00 10943.62| 008
INB/716251340/S| CREVA CAPITAL

04-01-2020 SERVICES(RAZORPAY) 5481.00 5462.62| 008
IMPS/P2A/000420414661/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

04-01-2020 NKL/KisshtFa 5038.81 10501.43| 008

05-01-2020 INB/716314753/K UDOS(RAZORPAY )/ 8129.40 2372.03| 008
IMPS/P2A/000510179007/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

05-01-2020 NKL/BORNBRAV 6400.00 8772.03| 008
POS/SRI SAI POOJA

06-01-2020 SAM/Hyderabad/060120/09:56 1214.00 7558.03| 008

06-01-2020 NACH-DR- INDIABULLS CONSUMER 1025.00 6533.03| 2567

06-01-2020 NACH-DR- BDDMINBFC 2984.00 3549.03| 2567
ATM-CASH/+HYD PUB SCHOOL

07-01-2020 ON/AMEERPET/070120 3000.00 549.03| 008
INB/716851070/NACH E

07-01-2020 MANDATE/NACHO000000001314991 1.00 548.03| 008
IMPS/P2A/000715877418/916020009768905/070

07-01-2020 120 8000.00 8548.03| 1032
ATM-CASH/CONCOURSE

07-01-2020 HOUSE/HY DERABAD/070120 8000.00 548.03| 008
IMPS/P2A/000720227727/JCFLASHT/Y ESBAN

07-01-2020 KL/c29426b4 2410.00 2958.03| 008
IMPS/P2A/000721448032/STARCAPI/KOTAKM

07-01-2020 AH/QuickCre 5000.00 7958.03| 008
ATM-CASH/CONCOURSE

08-01-2020 HOUSE/HY DERABAD/080120 7500.00 458.03| 008




08-01-2020 TRANSFER/TB/25-1363825900-9/Salary/INQ 19969.00 20427.03| 248
INB/717236391/P C FINANCIAL SERVICES

08-01-2020 PVT LTD(RAZO 11169.34 9257.69| 008
IMPS/P2A/000816204811/PCFinanc/KOTAKMA

08-01-2020 H/ 9700.00 18957.69| 008
INB/717335698/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

08-01-2020 PVT LTD/ 4000.00 14957.69| 008
IMPS/P2A/000912839077/Gangam/STATEBA/X

09-01-2020 274750/ 3005.90 11951.79| 008
NEFT/CMS1357622729/CHADHA FINANCE

09-01-2020 LIMITED/CHADHA 3209.00 15160.79| 248

09-01-2020 INB/717538996/KUDOS(RAZORPAY)/ 3053.80 12106.99| 008
IMPS/P2A/000919869269/RHINOFIN/ICICIBAN

09-01-2020 11066631k 2575.00 14681.99| 008
IMPS/P2A/000920371547/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

09-01-2020 NKL/NanoCred 2000.00 16681.99| 008
UPI/P2A/001000964358/SINDHOL S/Axis

09-01-2020 Bank/UPI 1.00 16680.99| 008
UPI/P2A/001011552910/SINDHOL S/Axis

10-01-2020 Bank/UPI 1900.00 14780.99| 008

10-01-2020 INB/717698458/MONEED(RAZORPAY)/ 3045.00 11735.99| 008
IMPS/P2A/001013280227/MONEEDTE/KOTAK

10-01-2020 MAH/IMPSCM S 2265.00 14000.99| 008
IMPS/P2A/001013048775/Remitter/FINOPaym/I|

10-01-2020 MPSTxn 1.00 14001.99| 008

10-01-2020 NACH-DR- INCRED FINANCIAL SER 7423.00 6578.99| 2567
TRANSACTION TOTAL 540054.67| 530736.05
CLOSING BALANCE 6578.99

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such

suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamlesselectronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank




Intpd - Interest paid to customer
Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++



